R&S®ZV-Z4xx
Mechanical Verification
Kits
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M

Version 01.00, June 2014
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZV-Z4xx Mechanical Verification Kits 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Mechanical Verification Kit, N type, 45 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®ZV-Z470 1319.1053.02
Mechanical Verification Kit, 3.5 mm, 45 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ZV-Z435 1319.1060.02
Mechanical Verification Kit, 2.92 mm, 45 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®ZV-Z429 1319.1076.02
Mechanical Verification Kit, 2.4 mm, 45 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®ZV-Z424 1319.1082.02
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales
office.